

आरक्षक सहायक निमित्त

M.B. 10-321/19-20

Schedule XLV Form No.-134

NDB

BIHAR P.W.D.

अधो-अधीनस्थ आरक्षक निमित्त के अर्थात्

अथवा

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Amber Infra Project Pvt. Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

श्री अरुण कुमार, धनपुर

5th on o/c Bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Sch. XLV-Form No.104					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work</u>					
Bhatkoria panchayat to					
dhabrhat (MUNIST-NDB)					
Block- Sangsapur					
Agreement amount- 57880/2019-20					
Agreement date - 17-08-2020					
Below - 0.05%.					

Date of entry - 18-02-2022

① W.B. W-2 P.V.R

laying

B.I. Portion 200mm thick (earthen)

$$74.2 \times 30.00 \times 4.050 \times 0.200 = 170.10 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 4.050 \times 0.200 = 8.10 \text{ m}^3$$

A.E.

$$81/2 = 178.20 \text{ m}^3$$

18-02-22
A.E.

Date of measurement - 21-02-2022

① W.B. W-3 P.V.R

laying - - -

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

36

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date -	28-02-2022				
(1/285) Const. of reference & working Benchmark.					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Pgc-21					
Qty = 1.21 km.					
@ Rs 2520.99/km					Rs 4260.00
(2/286) Const. of reference pillars/burjes					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Pgc-21					
Qty = 1.21 km					
@ Rs 1648.239/km					Rs 1994.00
(3/287) clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Pgc-21					
Qty = 0.845 ltr					
(4/288) Const. of embankment					
Lead 100 m.					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Pgc-33					
Qty = 862.87 m ³					
@ Rs 119.35/m ³					Rs 102984.00
(5/289) Excavation of road lining					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Pgc-22					
Qty = 32.42 m ³					
@ Rs 36.82/m ³					Rs 1194.00

Continuation

Rs 110432.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 294	WBM cr. 17				
	P/V 2 laying				
	Qty masonry B & P.V. 23				
	Qty = 256.23 m ³				
	Qty masonry B & P.V. 23				
	Qty = 89.43 m ³				
	Qty = 345.66 m ³				
	Limit Qty = 343.72 m ³				
@ Rs	3992.005/m ³			Rs	1372132.00
(11) 295	Online Cast				
	Qty masonry B & P.V. 23				
	Qty = 2062.50 m ³				
@ Rs	48.329/m ³			Rs	99679.00
(12) 296	Back cast				
	Qty masonry B & P.V. 23				
	Qty = 2062.50 m ³				
@ Rs	16.16/m ³			Rs	33330.00
(13) 297	Mark Seal Sweeping				
	Qty masonry B & P.V. 23				
	Qty = 2062.50 m ³				
@ Rs	221.380/m ³			Rs	456615.00
(14) 298	Comp. of unseal P.V. (P.C.C)				
	Qty masonry B & P.V. 23				
	Qty = 399.96 m ³				
@ Rs	75.48407/m ³			Rs	3019061.00

Continuation

Rs 6827342.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 300 Long brick Soling					
Qty wide 17.13.2 Page 30					
Qty = 300.00 m ²					
@ Rs 553.45/m ² — Rs					166035.00
(16) 302 ordinary lime stone					
Qty wide 17.13.2 Page 33					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 2476.116/each — Rs					4952.00
(17) 301 200 m stone					
Qty wide 17.13.2 Page 33					
5 Nos.					
@ Rs 674.569/each — Rs					3373.00
(18) 302 Boundary pillar...					
Qty wide 17.13.2 Page 33					
6 Nos.					
@ Rs 544.582/each — Rs					3267.00
(19) 303 Painting two sides...					
Qty wide 17.13.2 Page 33					
Qty = 22.32 m ²					
@ Rs 129.27/m ² — Rs					2885.00

Continuation Rs 7007854.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20 304 English & Roman painting - - - - Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 34 88					
@ Rs 0.57/letter					48.00
21 305 P/V & fixing masonry infomatory - - - Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 33 02 Nos.					
@ Rs 13737.05/each					27474.00
22 306 Maintenance Board - - Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 33 01					
@ Rs 13737.05/each					13737.00
23 307 600 mm equilateral triangle - - - Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 34 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 5264.322/each					10529.00
24 308 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular - - - - Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 34 Qty = 02					
@ Rs 709.309/each					14219.00

Continuation

Rs 7073861.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 309	300 mm	side	octagon		
	Qty wide T.M.B. & Pgs - 34				
	Qty = 2 Nos.				
@ Rs	13325.819/each				Rs 26652.00
(26) 310	Road marking on B.T. portion - - -				
	Qty wide T.M.B. & Pgs - 34				
	Qty = 110.00 m ²				
@ Rs	825.00/m ²				Rs 91190.00
(27) 311	Road marking on				
	oc Pavement - - -				
	Qty wide T.M.B. & Pgs - 34				
	Qty = 132.00				
@ Rs	939.00/m ²				Rs 123948.00
(28) 312	Dismantling of existing structure cement mortar				
	Qty wide T.M.B. & Pgs - 24				
	Qty = 38.96 m ³				
@ Rs	327.63/m ³				Rs 12764.00
(29) 314	Down 600 mm to 300 mm line pipe - - -				
	Qty wide T.M.B. & Pgs - 24				
@ Rs	994.94/m ³				Rs 2249.00

Continuation

Rs 7330664.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) 316	8/w Examination in foundation - - -				
	Qty vide T.T.B. & Page-24				
	Qty = 54.32 m ³				
	@ Rs 282.428/m ³ - Rs				15341.00
(31) 316	OT concrete for P.C. in open foundation - - -				
	Qty vide T.T.B. & Page-24				
	Qty = 10.837 m ³				
	@ Rs 579.311/m ³ - Rs				62630.00
(32) 317	Brick masonry - - -				
	Qty vide T.T.B. & Page-24				
	Qty = 23.292 m ³				
	@ Rs 6182.745/m ³ - Rs				144009.00
(33) 318	Brick masonry work in Super Structure				
	Qty vide T.T.B. & Page-25				
	Qty = 14.16 m ³				
	@ Rs 6455.908/m ³ - Rs				91416.00
(34) 319	Brick masonry - - -				
	Qty vide T.T.B. & Page-25				
	Qty = 3.89 m ³				
	@ Rs 6436.141/m ³ - Rs				25037.00

Continuation

Rs 7669097.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(35) 800 plastering c.r.p. (124)				
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 25				
Qty = 96.88 m ³				
@ Rs 174.235/m ³ — Rg				4689.00
(36) 391 p/v & laying R.C.C. pipe N.P.-3 - - -				
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 25				
Qty = 15.00 Km				
@ Rs 4967.055/Km — Rg				74506.00
(37) 322 Laying Roaded down well concrete - - -				
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 25				
Qty = 15.437 m ³				
@ Rs 457.51/m ³ — Rg				7063.00
(38) 323 Filling in Foundation barchas - - -				
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 26				
Qty = 14.78 m ³				
@ Rs 457.51/m ³ — Rg				6579.00
				Rg 7761928.00
Below) 0.05% as per agreement				
				R(-) 3881.00
Continuation				
				Rp 7758047.00

